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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa
SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km . .
20 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 15/05/2025 15:59 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 52.710 +1.157 16:04:52.381 12 51.897 +0.005 16:10:49.8"
(369) MARCOS HIAR 6 51.876 +0.323 16:05:44.257 13 2:10.532 +1:18.640 16:13:00.3¢€
1 54.508 +3.378 16:01:48.318 7 51.740 +0.187 16:06:35.997 14 52.185 +0.293 16:13:52.55
2 53.365 +2.235 16:02:41.683 8 51.597 +0.044 16:07:27.594 15 52.537 +0.645 16:14:45.0¢
3 52.864 +1.734 16:03:34.547 9 51.663 +0.110 16:08:19.257 16 52.197 +0.305 16:15:37.2¢
4 52.509 +1.379 16:04:27.056 10 51.621 +0.068 16:09:10.878 17 52.389 +0.497 16:16:29.67
5 52.318 +1.188 16:05:19.374 " 5:51.282 +4:59.729 16:15:02.160 18 1:57.612 +1:05.720 16:18:27.2¢
6 4:53.282 +4:02.152 16:10:12.656 12 52.117 +0.564 16:15:54.277 19 52.120 +0.228 16:19:19.4(
7 53.760 +2.630 16:11:06.416 13 52.096 +0.543 16:16:46.373 20 51.930 +0.038 16:20:11.33
8 52.188 +1.058 16:11:58.604 14 51.843 +0.290 16:17:38.216
9 52.010 +0.880 16:12:50.614 15 51.845 +0.292 16:18:30.061 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI
10 51.720 +0.590 16:13:42.334 16 51.690 +0.137 16:19:21.751 1 55.764 +3.832 16:01:05.0C
1 51.644 +0.514 16:14:33.978 17 16:20:13.304 2 53.452 +1.520 16:01:58.4¢
12 51.411 +0.281 16:15:25.389 3 52.956 +1.024 16:02:51.4°
13 51.399 +0.269 16:16:16.788 (52) EDU ROCHA 4 52.525 +0.593 16:03:43.9:
14 51.388 +0.258 16:17:08.176 1 55.414 +3.762 16:01:05.316 5 52.510 +0.578 16:04:36.44
15 51.311 +0.181 16:17:59.487 2 53.398 +1.746 16:01:58.714 6 57.494 +5.562 16:05:33.9¢
16 51.130 16:18:50.617 3 53.023 +1.371 16:02:51.737 7 52.817 +0.885 16:06:26.7°
4 52.581 +0.929 16:03:44.318 8 52.355 +0.423 16:07:19.11
(97) SANDREI SILVA 5 59.561 +7.909 16:04:43.879 9 52.290 +0.358 16:08:11.4(
1 54.588 +3.352 16:01:05.530 6 52.557 +0.905 16:05:36.436 10 52.052 +0.120 16:09:03.4¢
2 53.733 +2.497 16:01:59.263 7 51.892 +0.240 16:06:28.328 1 6:05.983 +5:14.051 16:15:09.47
3 52.539 +1.303 16:02:51.802 8 51.862 +0.210 16:07:20.190 12 52.645 +0.713 16:16:02.0¢
4 53.338 +2.102 16:03:45.140 9 52.242 +0.590 16:08:12.432 13 52.374 +0.442 16:16:54.45
5 52.157 +0.921 16:04:37.297 10 1:41.942 +50.290 16:09:54.374 14 52.091 +0.159 16:17:46.5¢
6 52.156 +0.920 16:05:29.453 1 52.095 +0.443 16:10:46.469 15 16:18:38.47
7 51.933 +0.697 16:06:21.386 12 51.716 +0.064 16:11:38.185 16 52.035 +0.103 16:19:30.51
8 52.028 +0.792 16:07:13.414 13 51.695 +0.043 16:12:29.880 17 52.113 +0.181 16:20:22.6:
9 52.305 +1.069 16:08:05.719 14 51.746 +0.094 16:13:21.626
10 3:12.033 +2:20.797 16:11:17.752 15 51.837 +0.185 16:14:13.463 (15) FERNANDO MEIRA
1 2:46999  +1:55.763 16:14:04.751 16 16:15:05.115 1 54.644 +2.654 16:01:49.5:
12 52.440 +1.204 16:14:57.191 17 57.731 +6.079 16:16:02.846 2 53.715 +1.725 16:02:43.24
13 51.698 +0.462 16:15:48.889 3 53.070 +1.080 16:03:36.3"
14 51.408 +0.172 16:16:40.297 (99) CLAUDIO REINA 4 52.813 +0.823 16:04:29.1°
15 51.254 +0.018 16:17:31.551 1 55.334 +3.506 16:01:16.487 5 52.468 +0.478 16:05:21.5¢
16 52.095 +0.859 16:18:23.646 2 53.382 +1.554 16:02:09.869 6 53.252 +1.262 16:06:14.8¢
17 51.372 +0.136 16:19:15.018 3 54.098 +2.270 16:03:03.967 7 52.875 +0.885 16:07:07.72
18 16:20:06.254 4 53.176 +1.348 16:03:57.143 8 52.155 +0.165 16:07:59.8¢
5 52.478 +0.650 16:04:49.621 9 52.231 +0.241 16:08:52.1°
(29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 6 52.076 +0.248 16:05:41.697 10 16:09:44.1(
1 54.729 +3.267 16:01:08.769 7 51.961 +0.133 16:06:33.658 " 56.808 +4.818 16:10:40.9(
2 53.929 +2.467 16:02:02.698 8 51.883 +0.055 16:07:25.541
3 53.039 +1.577 16:02:55.737 9 16:08:17.369 (121) GONCALO ALAJE
4 52.698 +1.236 16:03:48.435 10 51.997 +0.169 16:09:09.366 1 55.807 +3.744 16:01:53.7¢
5 52.591 +1.129 16:04:41.026 11 52.288 +0.460 16:10:01.654 2 53.594 +1.531 16:02:47.3€
6 52.353 +0.891 16:05:33.379 12 52.141 +0.313 16:10:53.795 3 53.275 +1.212 16:03:40.6¢€
7 52.271 +0.809 16:06:25.650 13 3:06.689 +2:14.861 16:14:00.484 4 53.053 +0.990 16:04:33.71
8 52.461 +0.999 16:07:18.111 14 52.642 +0.814 16:14:53.126 5 52.604 +0.541 16:05:26.32
9 52.198 +0.736 16:08:10.309 15 52.782 +0.954 16:15:45.908 6 52.446 +0.383 16:06:18.7¢€
10 52.139 +0.677 16:09:02.448 16 52.137 +0.309 16:16:38.045 7 52.479 +0.416 16:07:11.24
1 3:36.608 +2:45.146 16:12:39.056 17 53.175 +1.347 16:17:31.220 8 52.355 +0.292 16:08:03.6(
12 53.724 +2.262 16:13:32.780 18 1:25.722 +33.894 16:18:56.942 9 52.247 +0.184 16:08:55.8¢
13 52.102 +0.640 16:14:24.882 19 52.902 +1.074 16:19:49.844 10 52.589 +0.526 16:09:48.4-
14 52.001 +0.539 16:15:16.883 1 2:34.176 +1:42.113 16:12:22.6"
15 51.766 +0.304 16:16:08.649 (11) ROBERTO ROCHA 12 52.815 +0.752 16:13:15.4:
16 16:17:00.111 1 54.458 +2.566 16:01:13.857 13 52.431 +0.368 16:14:07.8¢
17 51.480 +0.018 16:17:51.591 2 53.217 +1.325 16:02:07.074 14 52.070 +0.007 16:14:59.9:
18 51.563 +0.101 16:18:43.154 3 54.407 +2.515 16:03:01.481 15 52.248 +0.185 16:15:52.17
19 51.649 +0.187 16:19:34.803 4 52.597 +0.705 16:03:54.078 [  52.063 | 16:16:44.2¢
20 51.494 +0.032 16:20:26.297 5 52.160 +0.268 16:04:46.238 17 54.677 +2.614 16:17:38.91
6 51.981 +0.089 16:05:38.219 18 52.183 +0.120 16:18:31.0¢
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 7 51.968 +0.076 16:06:30.187 19 56.984 +4.921 16:19:28.0¢
1 54.762 +3.209 16:01:22.140 8 51.985 +0.093 16:07:22.172
2 52.972 +1.419 16:02:15.112 9 51.912 +0.020 16:08:14.084 (7) RAFAEL PIAZZON
3 52.315 +0.762 16:03:07.427 10 16:09:05.976 1 55.916 ¥3.734 16:01:51.1¢
4 52.244 +0.691 16:03:59.671 11 51.964 +0.072 16:09:57.940 2 53.130 +0.948 16:02:44.2¢
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
20 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:39

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/05/2025 15:59 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
3 53.034 +0.852 16:03:37.324 16 52.908 +0.327 16:19:43.294
4 52.431 +0.249 16:04:29.755
5 52.259 +0.077 16:05:22.014 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
6 52.558 +0.376 16:06:14.572 1 54.989 +2.340 16:01:06.322
7 52.773 +0.591 16:07:07.345 2 53.626 +0.977 16:01:59.948
8 52.249 +0.067 16:07:59.594 3 52.952 +0.303 16:02:52.900
9 52.189 +0.007 16:08:51.783 4 53.039 +0.390 16:03:45.939
10 TR 16:09:43.965 5 52.989 +0.340 16:04:38.928
11 52.826 +0.644 16:10:36.791 6 53.100 +0.451 16:05:32.028
12 3:17.299 +2:25.117 16:13:54.090 7 52.987 +0.338 16:06:25.015
13 52.395 +0.213 16:14:46.485 8 53.593 +0.944 16:07:18.608
14 52.335 +0.153 16:15:38.820 9 16:08:11.257
15 52.324 +0.142 16:16:31.144 10 52.702 +0.053 16:09:03.959
16 52.481 +0.299 16:17:23.625 1" 54.737 +2.088 16:09:58.696
17 52.188 +0.006 16:18:15.813 12 6:11.517 +5:18.868 16:16:10.213
18 52.258 +0.076 16:19:08.071 13 52.973 +0.324 16:17:03.186
19 52.387 +0.205 16:20:00.458 14 52.734 +0.085 16:17:55.920
15 52.960 +0.311 16:18:48.880
(177) RICARDO CASTRO 16 52.793 +0.144 16:19:41.673
1 56.763 +4.317 16:03:05.821
2 53.754 +1.308 16:03:59.575 (911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE
3 53.728 +1.282 16:04:53.303 1 55.925 +3.024 16:03:58.811
4 53.728 +1.282 16:05:47.031 2 55.251 +2.350 16:04:54.062
5 54.821 +2.375 16:06:41.852 3 53.458 +0.557 16:05:47.520
6 53.369 +0.923 16:07:35.221 4 53.717 +0.816 16:06:41.237
7 1:32.759 +40.313 16:09:07.980 5 53.223 +0.322 16:07:34.460
8 54.388 +1.942 16:10:02.368 6 53.018 +0.117 16:08:27.478
9 52.807 +0.361 16:10:55.175 7 16:09:20.379
10 53.309 +0.863 16:11:48.484 8 1:46.392 +53.491 16:11:06.771
1 52.979 +0.533 16:12:41.463 9 52.982 +0.081 16:11:59.753
12 16:13:33.909 10 53.142 +0.241 16:12:52.895
13 53.127 +0.681 16:14:27.036 1 54.518 +1.617 16:13:47.413
14 57.152 +4.706 16:15:24.188
15 2:55.686 +2:03.240 16:18:19.874
(84) USSSAMA
1 58.514 +5.934 16:01:23.634
2 54.587 +2.007 16:02:18.221
3 54.686 +2.106 16:03:12.907
4 3:58.715 +3:06.135 16:07:11.622
5 54.375 +1.795 16:08:05.997
6 53.450 +0.870 16:08:59.447
7 53.051 +0.471 16:09:52.498
8 53.035 +0.455 16:10:45.533
9 53.805 +1.225 16:11:39.338
10 52.858 +0.278 16:12:32.196
(M 52580 | 16:13:24.776
12 IEEIR 16:14:17.356
13 52.948 +0.368 16:15:10.304
(540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN
1 1:00.725 +8.144 16:01:33.837
2 56.007 +3.426 16:02:29.844
3 53.924 +1.343 16:03:23.768
4 53.812 +1.231 16:04:17.580
5 53.443 +0.862 16:05:11.023
6 53.130 +0.549 16:06:04.153
7 53.365 +0.784 16:06:57.518
8 52.865 +0.284 16:07:50.383
9 52.685 +0.104 16:08:43.068
10 52.883 +0.302 16:09:35.951
" 5:35.487 +4:42.906 16:15:11.438
12 59.904 +7.323 16:16:11.342
13 53.364 +0.783 16:17:04.706
14 53.099 +0.518 16:17:57.805
15 16:18:50.386
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